type E37
Encoder type E37
›› Dual concentric: Two encoders - one space
›› 16 or 32 detent standard resolution
›› With or without integrated push button
›› Rotational life: Up to 1,000,000 revolutions
›› Excellent indexing feel with 0.5, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5
or 4.5 Ncm switching torque (remains consistent over life)

Resolution; Torque
E 37 – _ _ _ _ _ _ – _
type key
0	 IP60
1 1	 IP68 shaft sealing
1 2	 IP68 shaft/front panel sealing
	 (non-threaded bushing gasket
	 provides IP65, O-ring/gasket is
	 mounted)
1 �O-ring of IP65/IP68 shaft sealing may
slightly increase switching torque.
IP Sealing
Encoder type E37
1	 Basic type (see drawing)
2	 Inner shaft; Ø 3.0 mm, same length
	 as basic type
Shaft type
j	 Slip the lubricated O-ring over the bushing.
k	 Slide the mounting tool over the bushing.
l	 While pushing down the O-ring simultaneously
       rotate the mounting tool.
j
k
l
O-Ring Mounting Tool
Order number: E33-ORING-TOOL
1	 32 detent	 (16 PPR)	 2.0 Ncm
2	 16 detent	 (8 PPR)	 1.5 Ncm
3	 16 detent	 (8 PPR)	 2.5 Ncm
4	 32 detent	 (8 PPR)	 2.0 Ncm
5	 16 detent	 (16 PPR)	 1.5 Ncm
6	 16 detent	 (16 PPR)	 2.5 Ncm
8	 No detent	 (16 PPR)
9	 No detent	 (8 PPR)
A	 32 detent	 (16 PPR)	 0.5 Ncm
3 B	 32 detent	 (16 PPR)	 1.0 Ncm
2 C	 32 detent	 (16 PPR)	 1.5 Ncm
2 D	 32 detent	 (16PPR)	 3.0 Ncm
2 E	 16 detent	 (8PPR)	 0.5 Ncm
2 F	 16 detent	 (8PPR)	 3.5 Ncm
2 G	 16 detent	 (8PPR)	 4.5 Ncm
1 �O-ring of IP65/IP68 shaft sealing may
slightly increase switching torque.
2 Available in January 2014
3 Available with non-threaded bushing only.
1 outer shaft
Resolution, Torque